

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18195/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2006 in LPA No. 570/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

LALITA KUMARI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 12/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners was directed to take fresh steps but the same has not been taken even today.

Petitioners are directed to take fresh steps within four weeks as a last chance.

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 11.1.2008.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar