

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18195/2007

LALITA KUMARI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Awanish Sinha, Adv.

for Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, Counter Affidavit be filed before 4th March, 2008.

List the matter on 4th March, 2008.